SPECIFICATIONS
Location
Bottom of single and double,
outward opening, butt hinged
doors, tilt up doors or can be used
as a meeting stile seal (astragal).
Size/Length
1000mm, 1250mm, 1500mm,

AS 4674 Sect. 2.1.5 Pt. (iv), AS 4674 Sect. 2.1.7
VARIATIONS
Product Code Colour Length
RP26
MEETING STILE SEALS
Page 2
Product Sizes/Lengths: Product lengths greater than 2m can only be purchased from Raven distributors and stockists. Please contact Raven Sales for
assistance
T +61 8 8384 5455   E sales@raven.com.au   raven.com.au
The tradename Raven and its registered trademarks remain the property of Raven Products Pty. Ltd., Australia. Product numbers, drawings and
technical details are Raven copyright. Reproduction is by written permission only and must accompany the Raven brand and copyright
acknowledgement.
A26B1000 Bronze Anodised 1000mm
A26B3000 Bronze Anodised 3000mm
A26C1000 Silver Anodised 1000mm
A26C1250 Silver Anodised 1250mm
A26C1500 Silver Anodised 1500mm
A26C2000 Silver Anodised 2000mm
A26C3000 Silver Anodised 3000mm
A26P3000 Painted (Extra Cost) 3000mm
RP26
MEETING STILE SEALS
Page 3
Product Sizes/Lengths: Product lengths greater than 2m can only be purchased from Raven distributors and stockists. Please contact Raven Sales for